MURRAYLANDS - CONTACT LIST

President - Trev RASHEED
Sec/Treas. Ken GRAETZ

(H) 85326452

Murraylands Junior Coordinator:- Position Vacant

See contact details below in LAKE ALBERT
19 Stonyfell Drive M/Bridge 5253.
(FAX) 85313414 (M) 0417 326 451

graetzkl@internode.on.net

CAMBRAI Club Phone 85693035 | Mail Address C/- P.O. Cambrai SA 5353
Home Ph. Work Ph. Mobile Ph.
Secretary Peter Graetz 85645097 0447 817 035 graetz@activ8.net.au
2nd contact Vince LOADER 85645141 0419 500 950 loadervfs@hotmail.com
Jnr contact Nil Jnrs
COONALPYN Club Phone | Mail Address C/- P.O. Box 230 COONALPYN 5265.
Home Ph. Work Ph. Mobile Ph.
Secretary Adrian SMITH 85736536 0428 736 536 gilbrae@activ8.net.au
2nd contact Ken Strong 0429 813 920 [espark@Im.net.au
Jnr contacts Nil Jnrs
LAKE ALBERT Club Phone 85751078 | Mail Address Box 13, Meningie 5264
Home Ph. Work Ph. Mobile Ph.
Secretary Leanne Biddle 85751019 0407 729 731 Ibids@bigpond.com
2nd contact Trev Rasheed 85751511 85751140 0408 824 070 meningie@rh.com.au
Jnr contact Lisa Doolette 0437 247 481 peterlisa@internode.on.net
LAMEROO Club Phone 85763470 | Mail Address PO Lameroo 5302
Home Ph. Work Ph. Mobile Ph.
Secretary Di Traeger 0411 065 766 traegair@bigpond.com
Capt John Ferme 0427 047 955 piespalace07 @hotmail.com
Jnr contact Deb Christie 0419 274 604 debra.christie@bigpond.com

& Andrea Maynard

0418 742 100

andreamaynard@bigpond.com
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MANNUM Club Phone 85692066 Mail Address P.O. Box 179 Mannum SA 5238
Home Ph. Work Ph. Mobile Ph.
Secretary Maureen Logan 0413 600 453 maureen.logan@bigpond.com
2nd contact Trevor Johnson (Capt) 0427 655 162 teejay1949@icloud.com
Jnr contact Lisa Hancock 0427 864 261 llhancock67@bigpond.com
MURRAY BRIDGE Club Phone 85311388 | Mail Address Ritter Street Murray Bridge 5253
Home Ph. Work Ph. Mobile Ph.
Secretary Stephen Cocks 85324594 85311388 0411 726 595 mbridgegc@internode.on.net
Capt Patrick Secker 0428 888 110 patricksecker@bigpond.com
Capt Liz Llewellyn 0427 323 937 llewellyn.2@bigpond.com
Jnr contact-Club Pro Shanan Scott 85326535 0437 797 697 murraybridge@oncoursegolf.com.au
PINNAROO Club Phone 85778272 Mail Address C/- Post Office Pinnaroo SA 5304
Home Ph. Work Ph. Mobile Ph.
Secretary Jill Barr Sec - 0427 778 540 Jill.Barr@emmetts.com.au
2nd contact Nicole Sharrad 0418 820 698 sharrad@internode.on.net
Jnr contact Lyall Ribbons (Capt) 8577 8117 landfribbons@bigpond.com
SWAN REACH Club Phone 85702340 Mail Address RSD3 New Well SA 5357
Home Ph. Work Ph. Mobile Ph.
Secretary Wayne Collins 85407068 0427 407 068 wcoll@activ8.net.au
2nd contact Lorraine Stoeckel 85702017 rlstoe@bigpond.com
Jnr contact Daniel Hein 0448 701 088 big _dan99@hotmail.com
TAILEM BEND Club Phone 85723115 Mail Address 47 Kulde Road Tailem Bend 5260
Home Ph. Work Ph. Mobile Ph.
Secretary Lois Jaensch 85724064 0408 858 596 jaenschdl@bigpond.com
2nd contact T.Bend Club 85723115 tbgc@internode.on.net
Jnr contact Nil Inrs
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